

VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TABULATION OF BIDS FOR 2024 Sidewalk Improvement Project						Bid Opening Date: 2/19/24 Time: 10:00 Attended by: Bev Romanoff, Kevin McGraw, Tyler Wintz									
Firm: Address: Phone E-mail: Contact:				Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc.		Globe Construction, Inc.		DiNatale Construction, Inc.		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		G&M Cement Contractors		Everlast Blacktop, Inc.	
				7306 Central Park Skokie, IL 60076		1781 W. Armitage Ct. Addison, IL 60101		1441 W. Bernard Dr. Addison, IL 60101		1900 Wright Blvd. Schaumburg, IL 60193		58 Commercial Addison, IL 60101		7N540 IL Rt. 25 Elgin, IL 60120	
				-		-									
Bid Deposit:				check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond	check	bond
Amount of Deposit Received:															
Bid Certification Form Notarized:				Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
Substance Abuse Prevention Certificate:				Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
References Provided:				Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No
ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	260	\$ 65.00	\$16,900.00	\$ 0.50	\$130.00	\$ 100.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$24,700.00	\$ 145.00	\$37,700.00
HE250000	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET W/SEED SPECIAL	SQ YD	13800	\$ 0.10	\$1,380.00	\$ 3.50	\$48,300.00	\$ 8.00	\$110,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$138.00	\$ 9.50	\$131,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$55,200.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	100	\$ 15.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$700.00	\$ 1.00	\$100.00	\$ 20.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$4,000.00
HE423060	PCC DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6"	SQ YD	300	\$ 75.00	\$22,500.00	\$ 78.75	\$23,625.00	\$ 95.00	\$28,500.00	\$ 113.00	\$33,900.00	\$ 115.00	\$34,500.00	\$ 129.00	\$38,700.00
HE424000	PCC SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	125000	\$ 7.75	\$968,750.00	\$ 8.50	\$1,062,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$875,000.00	\$ 8.35	\$1,043,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$1,125,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$1,500,000.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	108	\$ 45.00	\$4,860.00	\$ 20.00	\$2,160.00	\$ 40.00	\$4,320.00	\$ 25.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$5,940.00	\$ 52.00	\$5,616.00
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	300	\$ 20.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$5,400.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	125000	\$ 1.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$112,500.00	\$ 1.30	\$162,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 1.65	\$206,250.00
HE606300	COMB. CONC. CURB & GUTTER, SPECIAL	FOOT	325	\$ 45.00	\$14,625.00	\$ 45.00	\$14,625.00	\$ 45.00	\$14,625.00	\$ 60.00	\$19,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$24,375.00	\$ 52.00	\$16,900.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 28,484.99	\$28,484.99	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$ 294,512.00	\$294,512.00	\$ 356,485.00	\$356,485.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$140,000.00
		Cumulative Total:		\$1,189,999.99		\$1,272,240.00		\$1,279,945.00		\$1,534,000.00		\$1,835,100.00		\$2,009,766.00	